
Al6-Lancaster Farming, Saturday. September 24,1988

Philly Fruit
Market

Wednesday, September 21, 1988
GRAPEFRUIT CA cutonRed 23s 17.50

>7s 20.00 36s 17.00 Choice 23-27 s 16.50
12s 17.00 36s 13.50 40s 950-11.50 48s
i5O-900.

LEMONS CA carton one lot 95-115 s
11.00 140 s 28.00 165 s 24.00 200 s 22.00
Jhoice 95-115 s 19.00 140 s 17.00 165 s
6.50 FL carton 95-115 s 15.50-1700 i an-
-14.50-16.00 200 s 14.50.

LIMES ABOUT STEADY Persian
Seedless 10-lb cartonFL 42s 500 48s 550
63s 500 MEXICO 48-63$ 4-450 mostly
400.

ORANGES CA carton Valencia 48s
13.50- 56s 16.00-16.5072s 18.0088s
17.50- 113 s 16.50138 s 13.50Choice
72s 12.00-13.00 mostly 12.50-13.00 88s
13.00- mostly 13.50 113 s 14.00 138s
11.50-

APPLES ABOUT STEADY NEW
CROP carton tray pack WA Red Delicious
WAExtra Fancy 125 s 26.00US Extra Fan-
cy 88-IOOs 25 00-26.00 113 s few 26.00
125 s few 24.00WA Fancy 100 s 16.50 Gol-
den Delicious WA Extra Fancy 88s
20.00- 100 s 18.50-20.00 113s
16.50-18.00 CA Granny Smith US Extra

Fancy 88s 24.00 100 s 23.00 US Fancy 88s
22 00 100 s 20.00 113 s 16.00 NJ Granny
Smith US Fancy 113 s 13.00 VA Red Deli-
cious Combination US Extra Fancy-Fancy
80s & 100 s 20.00 113 s 18.00 125 s 17.00
US Fancy 100 s 14.00 113-125 s 13 00 Gol-
den Delicious US Fancy 100-113s
13.00-14.00carton 12-3 lb film bags 2-1/4“
minimum USFancy VA Golden Delicious
900- 10.00 Red Delicious 900 NJ Granny
Smith 900.

AVOCADOS TOO FEW SALES TO
QUOTE.

BANANAS Imports carton approxi-
mately 40-lb 13.00fair quality 11.00film
wrapped 13.50-14.

(X) Institutional pack Petite 150 s 11.00
BLUEBERRIES SUPPLIES INSUFFI-

Landis Spraying Service
587 Strasburg Road, PARADISE, PA 17562

(717)687-6535

A
SOIL FUMIGATION

Controls
• Weed Seeds • Soil Fungi
• Nematodes • Insects

For
Strawberries

Orchards - Seedbeds
Vegetables

Using
Methyl Bromide - Solid Tarping
Vorlex - Strip Tarping

CIENT TO QUOTE.
GRAPES. JUICE SUPPLIES INSUFFI-

CIENT TO QUOTE.
GRAPES-TABLE STEADY CA 23-lb

lug Thompson Seedless 12.00-13.00 pre-
ferred labels 14 50-16.50 Flame Seedless
16.00-17 00 Exotic 12.00 Ribier 13.50 NJ
Concord 25-lb carton 10.00.

KIWIFRUIT ABOUT STEADY NEW
ZEALANDl-layerflat 33s& 39s few 850-
900.

MANGOS NO GOOD OFFERINGS
NECTARINES HIGHER CA 25-lb lug

Fairlanc 50-72 size 10.50.
PAPAYAS JAMAICA & MEXICO car-

ton 11s fair cond 400-500.
PEACHES ABOUT STEADY 38-lb

carton various Yellow Flesh varieties up
sizes US#l extra unlessotherwise stated NJ
including no grade mark 3- 1/4“ one label
few 18 00 2-3/4“ one labelfew 17.002-1/2“
few 13 00- 14 00 mostly 13.00 one label
few 16 00 fair quality 700-800 2-1/4 inch
few 900-10 00 mostly 10 00one label few
14 00

PEARS ABOUT STEADY WA 4/5
bushel carton wrapped Bartlett US#l 90s
24 00-26 00 100 s 22.50-23 00 110s
20 50-21.00 120 s 18.50 CA US#l 4/5
bushel carton wrapped Bartlett 80-90s
23 50 100 s 23.00 110 s 21.00 120 s 18.50
135 s 16 50 150 s 15.00 Red Bartlett 90s

28 00 100 s 26 00 110 s 24 00 120 s 21.00
135 s 20 00 OR 4/5 bushel carton Seckcl
wrapped OR Extra Fancy 252 s 32.00

PLUMS ABOUT STEADY CA 28-lb
carton Angeleno few 2x3 size 30.00 2x3x4
size 26.00 ID 28-lbcarton Friar US#l 2x3
size 21.00 3x3 size 16.00Simka US#l 4x4
size 12.00 Empress US#l 2x2 & 2x3 size
19.00WA 28-lb carton Empress & Presi-
dent US#l 1-3/4“ minimum 10.00.

good quality Yellow unless otherwise
stated COGrano type colossal 11.00jumbo
950-10.00 ID-OR Spanish hybrids jumbo
950-10.00 mostly 950 NY Globe type
small-medium8-850Red 2S-lb sacks large
850-900.

PRUNES 30-lb canon Italian type WA
WA#I 1-1/4" minimum 700-900.

RASPBERRIES SUPPLIES LIGHT CA
12-1/2 pint flats film overwrapped Red
12,00-13 00 one label 17.00-18.00.

STRAWBERRIES ABOUT STEADY
CA 12-1 pint flats medium/medium-large
900-10 00 one label 16.00-18 00 small-
medium 640-700.

CANTALOUPS ABOUT STEADY CA
1/2carton 15s one lot 10.50 18s 800-10.00

mostly 800-900.

POTATOES ABOUT STEADY 50-lb
sacks US*l size A washed or bmshed
unless otherwise stated Round Whites new
crop DE 500 large 6-650 NJ 400 one label
525 LI 550 large 650 RoundReds NY size

B 12.00WIBSO- 900 size B 12.00Russets
50-lb carton count new crop ID 80s
15.00- 90s 14.00-14.50 100s
13.00- 50 120 s 13.00 WI Norkotah
70-90 s 12.00 100 s 10.00.

Shippensburg
Produce Auction

(717) 530-1700
Shippensburg, PA

Average Prices Of #1 Produce
Sept. 15, 16, 19, & 20.

HONEYDEWS ABOUT STEADY CA
2/3 carton 4s 450 5s 5-550 6s 500-600 one
label 700 8s 500 one label 700.

MISCMELONS ABOUT STEADY CA
2/3 carton Casaba 4sfew 900 Persian 4- 5s
one lot few 900.

WATERMELONS STEADY average
weight per melonTX Jubilee 38-lb 450-500
33-lb 4-450 29-lb 3-350 All Sweet 33-lb
4-450.

SALES MON., TUBS., THURS. & FRI.
Report Supplied by Auction

APPLES; 3.00-4.50 'A BU. (SUM-
MER); 4.50-8.00 '/. BU. (FALL).

BROCCOLI: 6.50-9.50 BU.
CABBAGE: 5.00-6.00 50 LBS
CANTALOUPES; .35-1.50 EA
CORN; (WHITE) 1.75-2.20 DOZ,

(YELLOW) 1.75-2.00 DOZ.
CUCUMBERS: 3.00-5.50 'A BU.
EGGPLANT: 2.00-4.00 ■/. BU.
INDIAN CORN: .50-1.35 BUNCH;

MINI .50-1.05 BUNCH.

Philly Potato
& Onion

Wednesday, September 21, 1988
ONIONS-DRY YELLOW JUMBO

SLIGHTLY HIGHER. OTHERS ABOUT
STEADY 50-lb sacks US#l or generally
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PLUMS: 4.00-6.00 BU.
POTATOES; 4.00-7.00 50 LBS

SETTING THE TREND

Gestation Stalls
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LIMA BEANS: 10.00-14.00 '/. BU.
MUMS; 1.00-1.60 EACH.
NECTARINES: 4.00-8.50 % BU.
PEACHES: 2.00-6.50 V, BU.
PEARS: 4.00-7.00 V. BU.
PICKLES: 3.50-6.50 V 4 BU.
PEPPERS: 5.00-9.00 BU. (GREEN);

5.00115.00 BU. (RED).

PUMPKINS:(NECK) .50-1.45 EACH;
(FACE) .50-1.75 EACH; (MINI)
8.00-15.00 1/. BU.

STRING BEANS: 6.00-11.00 % BU.
TOMATOES: LG. 12.00-18.00 25 LB.

BOX; MD. 10.00-16.00 25 LB. BOX.
WATERMELON: LG. .50-1.50 EA.
ZUCCHINI: 5.00-8.50 ■/. BU.

NJ Fruit FOB
(Seasonal)

Wednesday, September 21, 1988
SOUTH NEW JERSEY Sale* fob ship-

ping point basis. PEACHES demand
very light. Market about steady 38 lb carton
hydrocoolcd U.S. Extra One & some no
grade mark various yellow flesh varieties
mostly Aulumnglo and Rio-Oso-Gem
Wide range in color & condition. Prices
represent few sales. 2 3/4 inch & up
10.00-11.00 one brand 14.00-15.00 one
brand 16 00 2 1/2-2 3/4 inch including 21/2
mch&up 9.00-10.00 few 11 00-12 00 one
brand 13.00-14.00one brand 15.002 1/4-2
1/2 inch including 2 1/4 inch & up
8 00-8 50 fair quality 7.00-7.50 one brand
10.00 one brand 13.00-14.00.

STAINLESS
STEEL

FEEDERS

_
- -ffM iv*r9m*fk IW. *■

W<^■j^pf^^gggggpgp
y

' X

m %
"r\v

IWIT«LL«TION


